MXP660 & MXP600
portable radios
Portable TETRA radios
The MXP660 and MXP600 are rugged and lightweight, yet fully
capable, TETRA portable radios that are easy to
carry and easy to use. The MXP660 portable radio comes with
built-in LTE.
1

Installation manual
21
Car Kit Ordering Guide Compatible Accessories
The following accessories are also available to order
separately from the sales models.
Description Part number
Compact fist microphone RMN5107
Heavy duty fist microphone RMN5111
Visor microphone (high bias) PMMN4087
IMPRES™ visor microphone RMN5054
IMPRES™ telephone style handset MDHLN7016
Push button with remote PTT RLN5926
Gooseneck PTT RLN4858
Loudspeaker 13W RSN4002
Small loudspeaker 5W RSN4004
Emergency foot switch RLN4836AR
Speaker extension cable PMKN4119
External alarm relay GKN6272
Power cable 30012040002
Combined TETRA/GPA 380-430 MHz
external antenna GMAE4290
Combined TETRA/GPS 430-470 MHz
external antenna GMAE4203
Non-charging RF cradle with mounting
brackets PMLN8306
Non-charging non-RF cradle with mountain
brackets PMLN8305
Car Kit - MXP600 only
Description Part Number
For more information about the MXP600 Car
Kit, please refer to the MXP600 Data Sheet.
GM0368A
Standard car kit
GM0369A
Customised car
kit
21
GM0360A customised car kit includes:
Car kit junction box
Power cable
Installation manual
22
Car Kit - MXP600 only (continued)
Description Part Number
For more information about the MXP600 Car
Kit, please refer to the MXP600 Data Sheet.
GM0368A
Standard car kit
GM0369A
Customised car
kit
22
Description Part number
MXP600 Car Kit Cradle (mandatory, choose one)
ADD: RF cradle (includes RSM bracket and mounting bracket) QA08540AA
ADD: Non RF cradle (includes rsm bracket and mounting bracket) QA8539AA
MXP Car Kit Cable (mandatory, choose one)
ADD: cradle to junction box cable QA05461AA
ADD: cradle to junction box cable with USB (data) QA05462AA
MXP600 Car Kit Speaker (mandatory, choose one)
ADD: small loudspeaker 5W QA05472AA
ADD: loudspeaker 7.5W QA05473AA
ADD: loudspeaker 13W QA05474AA
ADD: small loudspeaker 5w + extension cable QA05475AA
ADD: loudspeaker 7.5 + extension cable QA05476AA
ADD: loudspeaker 13W + extension cable QA05477AA
MXP600 Car Kit Antenna (optional, choose one only)
ADD: ant. digital car kit Tetra (380-430MHz/GPS) QA05481AA
ADD: ant. digital car kit Tetra (430-470MHz/GPS) QA05482AA
Choose a microphone from a least one of the following two categories: one mobile microphone type only and/or
one visor microphone/push to talk combination only.
MXP600 Car Kit Mobile Microphone (mandatory, choose one)